l 74 l l 75 l
WHEELS&ROLLERS F O R  P R E M I U M  H E A V Y
D U T Y  O R  M O U N T  O N
S T U B  A X L E
LI
GH
T
M

LOAD
(KG)
BORE
DIAMETER
(no spacer
mm)
BORE
DIAMETER
(spacer mm)
HUB
LENGTH
(mm)
BEARING TYPE AXLE
SPACER TYPE
CASTOR SERIES
82 70 SAS-8270-BB20 600 20 12 70 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT
82 98 SAS-8298-BB20 800 20 12 98 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT
85 75 SAS-8575-BB20 650 20 12 75 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT GHKE
100 50 SAS-42-BB20 400 20 12 60 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT GRDE
125 50 SAS-52-BB20 550 20 12 60 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT GRDE
150 50 SAS-62-BB20 750 20 12 60 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT GRDE
150 75 SAS-63-BB30 1050 30 20 82 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABLP
200 50 SAS-82-BB20 1000 20 12 60 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT GRDE
200 75 SAS-83-BB30 1400 30 20 82 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABLP
200 100 SAS-84-BB40 1800 40 30 108 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABE75
250 75 SAS-103-BB30 1800 30 25 OR 20 82 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABLP, ABE50
250 100 SAS-104-BB40 2200 40 30 108 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABE75
300 75 SAS-123-BB30 2200 40 30 82 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABLP
300 100 SAS-124-BB40 2800 40 30 108 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABE75
400 100 SAS-164-BB40 3500 40 30 108 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABE75
SAS ROLLER	 SAS WHEEL	 SAS-VLK	 MCNY HE	  HP
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(mm)
TREAD
WIDTH
(mm)
WHEEL CODE MAX
LOAD
(KG)
BORE
DIAMETER
(no spacer
mm)
BORE
DIAMETER
(spacer mm)
HUB
LENGTH
(mm)
BEARING TYPE AXLE
SPACER TYPE
CASTOR SERIES
100 55 MCNY-10055-BB25 1250 25 12MM 60 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT GRDE
150 55 MCNY-15055-BB30 2000 30 12MM 60 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT GRDE
200 55 MCNY-20055-BB35 2750 35 12MM 60 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT GRDE
200 80 MCNY-20080-BB45 4500 45 25MM OR 20MM 85 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABLP/ABE50
250 80 MCNY-25080-BB50 6000 50 25MM 85 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABE50
250 100 MCNY-250100-BB70 8000 70 30MM 108 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABE75
300 100 MCNY-300100-BB70 9000 70 30MM 108 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABE75
400 100 HE-164-BB30 600 30 20MM 67 SEALED PRECISION TOP HAT ABLP
400 100 HP-164-BB20 360 20 NO SPACER 67 SEALED PRECISION  - ABLP
MCNY SERIES
SOLID IMPACT RESISTANT POLYMER

(KG)
BORE
DIAMETER
(no spacer
mm)
BORE
DIAMETER
(spacer
mm)
HUB
LENGTH
(mm)
BEARING TYPE AXLE
SPACER TYPE
CASTOR SERIES
150 50 SAS-VLK-62-PB25 750 25 - 60 PILOT BORE - -
150 75 SAS-VLK-63-PB25 1050 25 - 82 PILOT BORE - -
200 50 SAS-VLK-82-PB25 1000 25 - 60 PILOT BORE - -
200 75 SAS-VLK-83-PB25 1400 25 - 82 PILOT BORE - -
250 75 SAS-VLK-103-PB25 1800 25 - 82 PILOT BORE - -
300 75 SAS-VLK-123-PB25 2200 25 - 82 PILOT BORE - -
l 76 l l 77 l
F O R  P R E M I U M  H E A V Y
D U T Y  O R  M O U N T  O N
S T U B  A X L E   ACCESSORIES

AXLE BOLTS & NUTS
PRODUCT CODE PEDAL OR RING FIT TO SWIVEL
CASTOR SERIES
DL-GHKE PEDAL GHKE
DL-GRDE PEDAL GRDE
DL-ABLP RING ABLP
DL-ABE50 RING ABE50
DL-ABE75 RING ABE75
DL-DABE75 RING DABE75
SERIES PRODUCT CODE OD
(MM)
ID
(MM)
LENGTH
(MM)
GRDE / SAS TH-20122.5-32.5 25 12.25 32.5
GRDE / MCNY TH-25122.5-32.5 25 12.25 32.5
GRDE / MCNY TH-30122.5-32.5 30 12.25 32.5
GRDE / MCNY TH-35122.5-32.5 35 12.25 32.5
ABLP / SAS / SEB TH-30204-45 30 20.4 45
ABLP / HE TH-230204-HEPAIR 30 20.4 90 (PAIR)
ABE50 / SAS TH-30254-45 30 25.4 45
ABLP / MCNY TH-45204-45 45 20.4 45
ABS50 / MCNY TH-45252.5-45 45 25.25 45
ABS50 / MCNY TH-50252.5-45 50 25.25 45
ABS75 / MCNY TH-70303-57 70 25.25 57
ABE75 & DABE75 / SAS TH-40303-57 40 30.3 57
SERIES PRODUCT CODE OD
(MM)
ID